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Scar borough (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Pharmacy Ave
(MacDonald-Cartier Fwy / Don Valley Pkwy)

Auction Opens. Tue, Dec 2 3:31pm ET

Lot

0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371

Title

Closet Lot

Chest And Cabinet
3TV Tables

Misc Lot

Dish And Decor Lot
Chair And Ottoman
Lamp Lot

End Table

Love Seat

Coffee Table

Lamp And End Table
Piano

Original Art

Plant Lot

Print Lot

Wall Shelves

Table

4 Chairs

Dishes

Tealot

Vase Lot

Prints

Sideboard

Mirror

Dishes

Candle Holders And Wine Glasses
Faux Plant Lot

TV Cabinet

Stereo

TV, Cassettes, And CDs
Glasses Lot

Glasses Lot

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Dec 5 12:00pm ET

Lot

0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403

Title

Rug

Misc Lot

Sewing Lot

Vanity And Mirror
Books And Records
Bookcase

Chest And Contents
Linen Lot

Twin Bed

Tool Lot

Records And Shelf
Cabinet And Contents
Cleaning Lot
Dresser

Mirror

Lamp Lot

Tiffany Style Lamps
Dresser

Head Board And Night Table
Bed

Dresser

Chair

Cat Lot

Shelving Unit

Bird Lot

Christmas Lot
Filing Cabinet

Desk

Office Lot

Stereo Cabinet
Desk And Stool
Optometry Lot
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Lot Title

0404 Office Lot

0405 LinenLot

0406 Bathroom Lot

0407 Appliance Lot

0408 Coffee And TeaLot

0409 Dishes

0410 Canister Set

0411 Dishes

0412 Dishes

0413 Danby Designer Microwave
0414 Kitchen Lot

0415 Baking Lot

0416 Kitchen Lot

0417 Kitchen Lot

0418 Table

0419 Electronic Lot

0420 Telescope

0421 Binoculars And Opera Binoculars

Itemsare asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, December 6 EST, 2PM - 4PM
Pickup Location: 1501 Pharmacy Ave, Scarborough, ON M1R 2J7

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

