Scarborough (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Pharmacy Ave (MacDonald-Cartier Fwy / Don Valley Pkwy)

Auction Opens: Tue, Dec 2 3:31pm ET

Auction Closes: Fri, Dec 5 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0340	Closet Lot	0372	Rug
0341	Chest And Cabinet	0373	Misc Lot
0342	3 TV Tables	0374	Sewing Lot
0343	Misc Lot	0375	Vanity And Mirror
0344	Dish And Decor Lot	0376	Books And Records
0345	Chair And Ottoman	0377	Bookcase
0346	Lamp Lot	0378	Chest And Contents
0347	End Table	0379	Linen Lot
0348	Love Seat	0380	Twin Bed
0349	Coffee Table	0381	Tool Lot
0350	Lamp And End Table	0382	Records And Shelf
0351	Piano	0383	Cabinet And Contents
0352	Original Art	0384	Cleaning Lot
0353	Plant Lot	0385	Dresser
0354	Print Lot	0386	Mirror
0355	Wall Shelves	0387	Lamp Lot
0356	Table	0388	Tiffany Style Lamps
0357	4 Chairs	0389	Dresser
0358	Dishes	0390	Head Board And Night Table
0359	Tea Lot	0391	Bed
0360	Vase Lot	0392	Dresser
0361	Prints	0393	Chair
0362	Sideboard	0394	Cat Lot
0363	Mirror	0395	Shelving Unit
0364	Dishes	0396	Bird Lot
0365	Candle Holders And Wine Glasses	0397	Christmas Lot
	Faux Plant Lot	0398	Filing Cabinet
0367	TV Cabinet	0399	Desk
0368	Stereo	0400	Office Lot
0369	TV, Cassettes, And CDs	0401	Stereo Cabinet
	Glasses Lot	0402	Desk And Stool
0371	Glasses Lot	0403	Optometry Lot

Lot	Title
0404	Office Lot
0405	Linen Lot
0406	Bathroom Lot
0407	Appliance Lot
0408	Coffee And Tea Lot
0409	Dishes
0410	Canister Set
0411	Dishes
0412	Dishes
0413	Danby Designer Microwave
0414	Kitchen Lot
0415	Baking Lot
0416	Kitchen Lot
0417	Kitchen Lot
0418	Table
0419	Electronic Lot
0420	Telescope
0421	Binoculars And Opera Binoculars

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see <u>this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party</u> <u>shippers.</u> Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, December 6 EST, 2PM - 4PM Pickup Location: 1501 Pharmacy Ave, Scarborough, ON M1R 2J7

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com